2.4.3 Average teaching experience of full time teachers in the same institution (Data for the latest completed academic in number of Years)

Name of the Full-time PAN Designation Date of Nature of appointment Name of the Total of Is the teacher still serving
teacher appointment (Against Sanctioned Department Experience in the institution/If not last of
post, temporary, the same the service of Faculty to the
permanent) institution ( In Institution
Years)
Is Associated Is the teacher still serving the
Last Year institution/If not last of the service of
Faculty to the Institution

DR KALPANA BHAKUNI Dean / Principal 1985 Regular Geography 35 Yes Yes
DR JYOTI DHAWAN ACIPD4852D Associate Professor 1988 Regular Commerce 36 Yes Yes
MRS MADHU KHANNA Associate Professor 1988 Regular Commerce 32 Yes Yes
MRS MAMTA BHUSHAN AIYPM 6539Q Assistant Professor 2000 Regular Commerce 20 Yes Yes
DR PANKAJ KUMAR Assistant Professor 2008 Regular Commerce 12 Yes Yes
MR RAHUL APMPR6140M Assistant Professor 2017 Adhoc / Contractual Commerce 4 Yes Yes
MR SAHIL RAMCHANDANI BZVPR4996R Assistant Professor 2018 Adhoc / Contractual Commerce 3 Yes Yes
DR SHEETAL KAPOOR Associate Professor 1997 Regular Commerce 23 Yes Yes
MS SHIKHA GUPTA AVTPG5496N Assistant Professor 2014 Adhoc / Contractual Commerce 10 Yes Yes
MS SHWETA JAIN AQIPJ7515M Assistant Professor 2020 Adhoc / Contractual Commerce 4 Yes Yes
DR SMITA MEENA Assistant Professor 2008 Regular Commerce 12 Yes Yes
DR SOMA SEN GUPTA Associate Professor 2001 Regular Commerce 23 Yes Yes
DR SONIA Assistant Professor 2009 Regular Commerce 11 Yes Yes
MRS SUMAN NARANG Associate Professor 1982 Regular Commerce 41 Yes Yes
DR SUNITA GUPTA Associate Professor 1988 Regular Commerce 32 Yes Yes
DR USHA GARG AGPPG4796G Associate Professor 1983 Regular Commerce 37 Yes Yes
DR ALKA AGARWAL AAEPA8583A Associate Professor 1981 Regular Commerce 39 Yes Yes
MR LOKESH YADAV AMRPY8002D Assistant Professor 2015 Adhoc / Contractual Commerce 6 Yes Yes
MS NIKITA PASAN AKHPN9725G  Assistant Professor 2017 Adhoc / Contractual Commerce 5 Yes Yes
MS PARUL TOMAR AVWPT9661P Assistant Professor 2016 Adhoc / Contractual Commerce 6 Yes Yes
MR ANIMESH KUMAR Assistant Professor 2014 Adhoc / Contractual Economics 6 Yes Yes
DR MONAMI SINHA BONPS8275P Assistant Professor 2008 Regular Economics 18 Yes Yes
MS PREETI MANN CNFPM1454A Assistant Professor 2014 Adhoc / Contractual Economics 6 Yes Yes
MS REENA DEVI ALPPD 7037A Assistant Professor 2008 Regular Economics 14 Yes Yes



DR RUPALI A KHANNA

MR SAKET KUMAR DUBEY
MS SHRUTI GUPTA

DR SONA MANDAL

MS TANUSHREE DASH

MS AKANKSHA SAINI

DR KH POU

DR RUPA BASU

MS A P PAYAL

MS SANAM KHANNA

MRS SHEULI CHOWDHURY
DR SHOBHA RANI

MS SUSAN THOMAS

MS SYLVIA SAGOLSEM
MR AMIT KUMAR SONI

MS AMRITA SINGH

DR ANJANA SRIVASTAVA
MS CHANDANI SWETANK
MS ELVINA S AMONGLA

MS HARPREET KAUR ARORA

MS KAVITA

MS KOMAL YADAV

MS NAMITA PAUL

MS NEHA SINGH

MS NIDHI BHANDARI

MS SANCHITA KHURANA
DR AKANKSHA MISHRA
DR SANJAY MARALE

DR AZKA KAMIL

DR BHARATI DAVE

DR BRATATI BARIK

MS HOMOLATA BORAH
MR JOSEPH KUMAR RAVI

ANFD7267A
AFOPG4283N
AIYPM8518P
AIPPD0036Q
FDYPS1225K

AMDPG9758J

ATNPS0382B

IXEPS2133D

ANCPY6135D
ASIPP2342Q

CUXPB7641H
BUSPR9942K

Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Associate Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Associate Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Associate Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Associate Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

2004
2017
2006
2001
2006
2019
2016
1999
2018
2005
2005
2005
2005
2018
2010
2012
2005
2020
2005
2006
2016
2018
2008
2011
2006
2020
2014
2015
2008
1990
2015
2017
2017

Regular
Adhoc / Contractual
Adhoc / Contractual
Regular
Regular
Adhoc / Contractual
Adhoc / Contractual
Regular
Adhoc / Contractual
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Adhoc / Contractual
Regular
Adhoc / Contractual
Regular
Adhoc / Contractual
Regular
Regular
Adhoc / Contractual
Adhoc / Contractual
Regular
Adhoc / Contractual
Regular
Adhoc / Contractual
Adhoc / Contractual
Adhoc / Contractual
Regular
Regular
Regular
Adhoc / Contractual

Adhoc / Contractual

Economics
Economics
Economics
Economics
Economics
Economics
Economics
Economics
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
EVS

EVS
Geography
Geography
Geography
Geography
Geography

18

13
19
15

13
24

17
22
15
15

10
10
23

15
17

15
12
14

12
31

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes



DR NITASHA MALHOTRA
DR OM PRAKASH KOLI
DR PRATIBHA BHALLA
DR RANJANA A GERA
DR RENU BALI

DR SARITA GHAI

DR NISHA

DR ANURADHA GUPTA
MS KANTI DEVI MEENA
DR MANOJ KUMAR

DR MOHAMMED ISRAIL
DR RAJAT RANI ARYA
DR SADHNA AGRAWAL
DR SANGEETA VERMA

DR SEEMA MAHESHWARI

DR SUSHMA SEHRAWAT
DR BHARTI

DR KUMARI ANITA

DR NEERU KUMARI

DR ARCHANA OJHA

MS JAYANTI BALA GUPTA

DR MAMTA TYAGI
MS SHIKHA PRAKASH
DR SHUBHRA SINHA

MS VICTORIA POTSHANGBAM

MS VINITA MALIK

DR MV SHOBHANA WARRIER

MR NARESH KUMAR
MS ANUBHA YADAV
DR JYOTI RAGHAVAN
DR RAMESH

MR SANJAY MUTTOO

AFCPM6736L
BCWPK2077G
AFPPB5239L
AAAPG0977E
ACTPB8354K
AEXPG8728 G

AKMPA7755N
AlIPV7587P

AWZPG3621N
AIJMPT9459M
ARLPP3622R
ARNPS7470A

AQGPM2128P

AYAPR0409C

Associate Professor
Assistant Professor
Associate Professor
Associate Professor
Associate Professor
Associate Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Associate Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Associate Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Associate Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

1995
2016
1991
1989
1995
1996
2018
2015
2005
2016
2009
2005
2016
2009
2016
2008
2009
2016
2016
1995
2016
2017
2005
2006
2010
2008
2005
2008
2005
2008
2010
2017

Regular
Adhoc / Contractual
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Adhoc / Contractual
Adhoc / Contractual
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Adhoc / Contractual
Regular
Regular
Adhoc / Contractual
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Adhoc / Contractual

Geography
Geography
Geography
Geography
Geography
Geography
Geography
Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi
History
History
History
History
History
History
History
History
History
Journalism
Journalism
Journalism

Journalism

25

29
31
27
24

15

12
17
13
12

16
16
10
10
29

10
16
10
20
22
12
16
16
10

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes



DR AGNITRA GHOSH
DR CARMEL CHRISTY K J

MS DIVYA SAIGAL

DR MOHAMMAD MUEENUL
HASNAIN

DR POOJA

DR PRAGATI GAUTAM

MR PUSHPENDRA KUMAR
VASHISHTHA

DR SHAILENDRA KUMAR
BHARATI

MS SWAPNIL VERMA

MS GAGANJOT KAUR

DR MANJU A PANDIT

DR MINAKSHI SETHY

MS SABA PARVEEN

MR ANISH CHAKRAVARTY
DR GEETESH NIRBAN

DR NASRINA SIDDIQI

DR SARYU RUHELA

DR SHWETA SURI

DR CHETNA SHARMA

MS AMBAR AHMAD

MR HARSH MEENA

DR KAMAL

DR KAMALAKANTA ROUL
MD SHAHID RAZA

MS MEENA KUMARI

DR MONICA CHUTANI

DR NEENA BANSAL

DR NUPUR RAY

DR RITAMBHARA MALAVIYA

DR ROBERT MIZO

DR SANTOSH KUMAR
DR SARULAKSHMI R
MS VAISHALI NARULA

AZSPG0502C

FNPPS4631L

APWPH4498A
ASQPP5436R
AGSPG3955G

ARNPV4117F

BEIPV6778P

BBMPS4194R

GBXPS4240G
ACNPR-1510M
BEEPS5001J
BCHPS8866C
AMVPA3167H
CALPM5617A
BXVPK5743B

EKBPR8596(H)
BCZPK2399L
AGQPC0618J
AHHPB3008K

BHCPK8988B

Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Associate Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Associate Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Associate Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

2018
2008
2018
2018
2010
2006
2013
2015
2018
2012
1988
2005
2008
2019
2008
2019
1989
2008
2006
2010
2013
2014
2011
2019
2008
2010
1996
2006
2010
2014
2016
2019
2011

Adhoc / Contractual
Regular
Adhoc / Contractual
Adhoc / Contractual
Regular
Regular
Adhoc / Contractual
Adhoc / Contractual
Adhoc / Contractual
Adhoc / Contractual
Regular
Regular
Regular
Adhoc / Contractual
Regular
Adhoc / Contractual
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Adhoc / Contractual
Adhoc / Contractual
Adhoc / Contractual
Adhoc / Contractual
Regular
Adhoc / Contractual
Regular
Regular
Regular
Adhoc / Contractual
Adhoc / Contractual
Adhoc / Contractual

Adhoc / Contractual

Journalism
Journalism
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Philosophy
Philosophy
Philosophy
Philosophy
Philosophy
Philosophy
Physchology
Physical Edn.
Physical Education
Poitical Science
Political Science
Political Science
Political Science
Political Science
Political Science
Political Science
Political Science
Political Science
Political Science
Political Science
Political Science
Political Science
Political Science

Political Science

12

10
16

34
16
12

17

35
12
14
10

12
10
24
14

© N b

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes



DR DIVYA PADALLIA

DR ITISHA NAGAR

DR MANDEEP KAUR ARORA
DR RUPALI BHARDWAJ
DR SHIVANI DATTA

DR SOMA KUMARI

MS SWATI TRIPATHI

MS VARSHA SINGH

DR YOGEETA BHATIA

DR ANIL KUMAR

DR KAMLESH RANI

DR MAITREYEE KUMARI
DR SARITA SHARMA

DR SUSHMA CHOUDHARY
DR ARCHANA PRASAD
DR PRAN VEER SINGH

DR SHARMISHTHA MALLICK
MS SONIA KUMARI

DR URNA SARKAR DUTTA
MR BRIJ MOHAN

DR PRAVATI DALUA

DR RITU SHARMA

MR MANGAL DEO
SHIKHA KOTHIYAL

MRS SHRIMALA JAIN

DR VIBHUTI VASISHTH

Sum of teaching Years

AYYPS4486Q

AUNPD5288Q
AOQPK4245P
ATGPT2725C

BGIPK9005N
APKPR9649P
BDQPK7961N
AUJPS2577B

AVSPP1042N
GDKPS3202R
BAHPM3836Q
BTRPK5894F
AJCPD9612N
ATOPM5033C
ASXPD1453F
CZDPS4416C

Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Associate Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Total Number of teachers (above 1 year of Experience)

Total Sanctioned Post

2016
2014
2010
1998
2015
2003
2018
2016
2005
2016
2008
2008
2008
2006
2008
2016
2012
2017
2010
2010
2009
2010
2019
2021
1977
2020

1931
148
154

Adhoc / Contractual
Adhoc / Contractual
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Adhoc / Contractual
Adhoc / Contractual
Regular
Adhoc / Contractual
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Adhoc / Contractual
Adhoc / Contractual
Adhoc / Contractual
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Adhoc / Contractual
Adhoc / Contractual
Regular

Adhoc / Contractual

Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Sanskrit
Sanskrit
Sanskrit
Sanskrit
Sanskrit
Sociology
Sociology
Sociology
Sociology
Sociology
Sociology
Sociology
Sociology

Commerce

Commerce

10
22
10
17

20

12.0
12
16
16
12

10

10
10
12
10

43
11

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No

Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes



